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No.

Name

Team

Car

Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gapist Gap Prev Tires
1 1 X R T 7 IR AR ZE 00:15:32.853 8 1:55.211 7 - - MICHELIN
2 66 R [iZi8-2 0 IR SY 00:15:41.993 8 1:56.604 3 9.140 9.140 MICHELIN
3 7 R TR KRR ZELZ 00:15:43.281 8  1:56.414 6 10.428  1.288 MICHELIN
4 33 R4 liZ:8:-20 I EAEHESD 00:15:45.828 8 1:56.748 5 12975  2.547 MICHELIN
5 55 kKR TR TTIREHRED 00:15:49.043 8  1:55.259 3 16.190  3.215 MICHELIN
6 601 i KRR i RIS ZE I, 00:15:52.989 8 1:57.741 5 20.136  3.946 MICHELIN
7 6 HiEE R D A 7R KRR ZE % 00:16:14.088 8 1:58.395 2 41235  21.099 MICHELIN
8 23 MEXE KGSpitshop ITRAETYE 00:16:14.298 8  2:00.429 4 41445 0210 MICHELIN
9 1 FHER®E BRRALEN KR H B 00:16:19.652 8  1:59.942 8 46.799  5.354 MICHELIN
10 30 /8 FNEEF R JTIRAETE 00:16:22.149 8  2:00.219 2 49296  2.497 MICHELIN
1 31 E@ExgE  RMEERR ITRABEE 00:16:27.969 8  2:01.053 6 55.116  5.820 MICHELIN
12 710 BRAF # A B A K#AMototSport [TiKAH K 00:16:29.358 8  2:00.496 8 56.505  1.389 MICHELIN
13 512 k& FMEEF R ITRABYE 00:16:50.876 8  2:03.675 4 1:18.023 21.518 MICHELIN
14 49 HHRR # A BA XHMototSport [ {RAH&E 00:16:51.458 8  2:02.697 7 1:18.605 0.582 MICHELIN
DNF
15 32 HEERE SRMEERR JTRAETYE 00:10:24.539 5  2:01.121 3 3Lp. 3Lp. MICHELIN
16 68 TUEMT = AN BH K#iMototSport [ iKAHE KE 00:02:28.929 1 = 0 7Lp. 4Lp. MICHELIN
DNS
17 333 iR HNTE RRA H B - 0 - 0 - - MICHELIN
: 1:55.2 h 1
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Start : 09:58, Finish flag : 10:14
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CTCC-H E# PRI E PR R3S (3.77 km)
FEMN E=EE RE (BE) VIS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, Xl ¥, Pos. 1
1 10:00:51 42.061 39.607 37.618 1:59.286 1:59.286
2 10:02:47 38.327 40.387 1:56.306 3:55.592
3 10:04:43 37.985 39.924 37.772 1:55.681 5:51.273
4 10:06:38 37.931 39.668 37.702 1:55.301 7:46.574
5 10:08:34 37.960 39.841 37.729 1:55.530 9:42.104
6 10:10:29 38.126 [39531____]37.628 1:55.285 11:37.389
7 10:12:24 37.997 39.559 37.655 13:32.600
8 10:14:24 41.654 40.709 2:00.253 15:32.853
No. 66, R{R, Pos. 2
1 10:00:52 42311 [39:962 38.205 2:00.478 2:00.478
9 10:02:49 38.329 40.656 37.847 1:56.832 3:57.310
3 10:04:45 40.429 38.117 1:56.604 ] 5:53.914
4 10:06:42 38.069 40.608 37.957 1:56.634 7:50.548
5 10:08:41 38.582 41.165 39.018 1:58.765 9:49.313
6 10:10:39 38.915 41.411 38.328 1:58.654 11:47.967
7 10:12:37 38.346 40.637 38.052 1:57.035 13:45.002
8 10:14:33 38.345 40.147 38.499 1:56.991 15:41.993
No. 7, X8, Pos. 3
1 10:00:55 44.118 41.306 37.976 2:03.400 2:03.400
2 10:02:53 38.665 41556 38.115 1:58.336 4:01.736
3 10:04:51 38.469 40.566 38.271 1:57.306 5:59.042
4 10:06:48 38.426 40.498 38.108 1:57.032 7:56.074
5 10:08:45 38.428 40.745 37.961 1:57.134 9:53.208
6 10:10:41 38.152 40.332 37.930 [i56414 ]  11:49.622
7 10:12:38 38.562 40.135 38.142 1:56.839 13:46.461
8 10:14:35 38.513 40.139 38.168 1:56.820 15:43.281
No. 33, X {R4E, Pos. 4
1 10:00:55 44.023 40.536 38.500 2:03.059 2:03.059
2 10:02:54 39.193 42.416 38.171 1:59.780 4:02.839
3 10:04:52 38.820 41.055 38.065 1:57.940 6:00.779
4 10:06:50 38.243 40.827 38.274 1:57.344 7:58.123
5 10:08:46 38.225 40.501 [38.022 [1:56.748 ] 9:54.871
6 10:10:44 38.205 40.436 38.512 1:57.153 11:52.024
7 10:12:40 [38197 40.368 38.387 1:56.952 13:48.976
8 10:14:37 38.384 38.254 1:56.852 15:45.828
No. 55, 7k KX, Pos. 5
1 10:00:50 40.939 39.841 38.060 1:58.840 1:58.840
2 10:02:46 38.203 40.001 37.728 1:55.932 3:54.772
3 10:04:42 37.875 39.879 37.505 1:55.259 5:50.031
4 10:06:37 37.993 40.016 37.727 1:55.736 7:45.767
5 10:08:33 37.985 40.147 37.680 1:55.812 9:41.579
6 10:10:28 37.988 [396a1___ ]37.659 1:55.288 11:36.867
&2 . e M
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Start : 09:58, Finish flag : 10:14
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CTCC-+ E# PRI E PR ZE (3.77 km)

FEMN FE=ZEE RE (BE) ¥ 5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, 7k KM, Pos. 5
7 10:12:24 37.919 39.748 37.633 1:55.300 13:32.167
8 10:14:41 47.625 51.418 2:16.876 15:49.043
No. 601, £, Pos. 6
1 10:00:56 44,583 41.385 38.528 2:04.496 2:04.496
2 10:02:54 41.064 38.264 1:58.005 4:02.501
3 10:04:53 39.567 41.226 38.165 1:58.958 6:01.459
4 10:06:51 38.681 40.978 38.195 1:57.854 7:59.313
5 10:08:49 38.691 40.951 38.099 1:57.741 9:57.054
6 10:10:47 38.829 [40:945 38.398 1:58.172 11:55.226
7 10:12:45 38.815 41.090 38.857 1:58.762 13:53.988
8 10:14:44 39.526 41.060 38.415 1:59.001 15:52.989
No. 6, #{#&£, Pos. 7
1 10:00:57 44.974 41.450 38.611 2:05.035 2:05.035
2 10:02:55 38.716 41.270 38.409 1:58.395 4:03.430
3 10:04:54 39.202 41.720 38.393 [1:59.315 6:02.745
4 10:06:53 [38618_ ]41.367 39.140 1:59.125 8:01.870
5 10:08:53 39.589 41.129 38.783 1:59.501 10:01.371
6 10:10:51 38.860 [40:609  ]39.157 1:58.626 11:59.997
7 10:12:58 40.664 41.706 44.006 2:06.376 14:06.373
8 10:15:06 42,652 42.279 42.784 2:07.715 16:14.088
No. 23, fEXK =, Pos. 8
1 10:00:59 45.599 42.328 39.211 2:07.138 2:07.138
) 10:03:00 42.143 39.361 2:00.950 4:08.088
3 10:05:00 39.730 41.832 39.179 2:00.741 6:08.829
4 10:07:01 39.508 41.708 39.213 2:00.429 ] 8:09.258
5 10:09:02 39.721 42.351 [39.751 2:01.223 10:10.481
6 10:11:03 39.780 41.845 39.356 2:00.981 12:11.462
7 10:13:04 40.113 [41563 ]39.345 2:01.021 14:12.483
8 10:15:06 40.018 41.852 39.945 2:01.815 16:14.298
No. 11, R Hi, Pos. 9
1 10:01:02 49.054 41525 39.904 2:10.483 2:10.483
2 10:03:04 39.879 42.595 2:01.824 4:12.307
3 10:05:04 41.338 39.603 2:00.019 6:12.326
4 10:07:07 39.804 41.769 41.201 2:02.774 8:15.100
5 10:09:08 39.339 41.767 39.871 2:00.977 10:16.077
6 10:11:09 39.171 41.639 41.001 2:01.811 12:17.888
7 10:13:11 39.711 42.325 39.786 2:01.822 14:19.710
8 10:15:11 39.928 39.421 16:19.652
No. 30, %/IN8H, Pos. 10
1 10:01:00 45.919 43.408 39.543 2:08.870 2:08.870
hre +
(8) NoK |rymremy mE 114
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Start : 09:58, Finish flag : 10:14
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BRNE =R E (3.77 km)

b EN F=EE RE (8E) VTS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 30, 3%/M#, Pos. 10
2 10:03:01 39.348 41.897 [38974 [2:00.219 ] 4:09.089
3 10:05:05 Boa7i___J41.792 43573 2:04.536 6:13.625
4 10:07:07 39.175 42.476 40.179 2:01.830 8:15.455
5 10:09:08 39.734 42.460 39.053 2:01.247 10:16.702
6 10:11:09 39.508 39.164 2:00.362 12:17.064
7 10:13:12 40.404 42.109 40.941 2:03.454 14:20.518
8 10:15:14 39.945 42632 39.054 2:01.631 16:22.149
No. 31, BELi@/x|3t &, Pos. 11
1 10:01:03 47.350 42.568 41.569 2:11.487 2:11.487
2 10:03:06 40.332 42.680 40.298 2:03.310 4:14.797
3 10:05:09 40.367 42.580 40.023 2:02.970 6:17.767
4 10:07:12 40.106 42.668 39.864 2:02.638 8:20.405
5 10:09:15 40.396 42.382 40.118 2:02.896 10:23.301
6 10:11:16 38727 [21.789 [39.537 [2:01.053 ] 12:24.354
7 10:13:18 39.848 42.321 39.749 2:01.918 14:26.272
8 10:15:19 39.893 42.134 39.670 2:01.697 16:27.969
No. 710, F&75*F, Pos. 12
1 10:01:11 49.368 48.654 41.124 2:19.146 2:19.146
2 10:03:14 39.772 43.414 39.781 2:02.967 4:22.113
3 10:05:16 40.319 42.463 39.268 2:02.050 6:24.163
4 10:07:17 [39:4a3— J42.456 39.363 2:01.262 8:25.425
5 10:09:18 39.709 42.258 39.550 2:01.517 10:26.942
6 10:11:20 39.615 42.132 39.333 2:01.080 12:28.022
7 10:13:20 39.753 41.766 39.321 2:00.840 14:28.862
8 10:15:21 39.505 [z1762 [39.227 [2:00.296 ] 16:29.358
No. 512, & &, Pos. 13
1 10:01:09 49.195 47.039 41.370 2:17.604 2:17.604
2 10:03:13 40.871 43.176 [20:072_]2:04.119 4:21.723
3 10:05:18 40.906 43.713 40.292 2:04.911 6:26.634
4 10:07:22 [20:653 42756 40.266 8:30.309
5 10:09:26 40.828 42.909 40.882 2:04.619 10:34.928
6 10:11:31 40.693 [22647___ J40.942 2:04.282 12:39.210
7 10:13:38 42573 43.905 40.393 2:06.871 14:46.081
8 10:15:42 41.225 42.968 40.602 2:04.795 16:50.876
No. 49, ¥ X, Pos. 14
1 10:01:10 50.969 45.975 41.499 2:18.443 2:18.443
2 10:03:16 41.678 43.422 40.706 2:05.806 4:24.249
3 10:05:21 40.868 43.942 40.306 2:05.116 6:29.365
4 10:07:27 41.034 44.064 40.727 2:05.825 8:35.190
5 10:09:32 40.725 43.985 40.615 2:05.325 10:40.515
6 10:11:36 40.983 42.738 J40.537 2:04.258 12:44.773
7 10:13:39 40.109 42.783 39.805 14:47.470
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Start : 09:58, Finish flag : 10:14
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hEME F=EE R)E (BE) -WPHS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 49, 5 X, Pos. 14
8 10:15:43 40.596 43.744 39.648 2:03.988 16:51.458
No. 32, #t X R/##), Pos. 15
1 10:01:00 46.547 42.595 39.533 2:08.675 2:08.675
2 10:03:05 42.187 42.640 39.546 2:04.373 4:13.048
3 10:05:06 139.373 142.410 139.338 12:01.121 | 6:14.169
4 10:07:08 39.673 42.540 39.615 2:01.828 8:15.997
5 10:09:16 39.963 43.666 44.913 PitIn 10:24.539
No. 68, & ¥ 17T, Pos. 16
1 10:01:20 149.747 146.969 52.213 Pit In 2:28.929
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Start : 09:58, Finish flag : 10:14
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